VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2018 Special Session |

Budget Bill - HB5001 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Health and Human Resources » Iltem 291
Department of Health

Item 291 (Not set out)

First Year - FY2017

Second Year - FY2018

Vital Records and Health Statistics (40400)
Health Statistics (40401)

Vital Records (40402)
Fund Sources:

Special

Federal Trust

$7,773,247
$1,357,169

$6,416,078

$7,156,746

$616,501

$7,773,247
$1,357,169

$6,416,078

$7,156,746

$616,501
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