VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2018 Special Session I Budget Bill - HB5001 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Health and Human Resources » Item 291 Department of Health

Item 291 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2017	Second Year - FY2018
Vital Records and Health Statistics (40400)	\$7,773,247	\$7,773,247
Health Statistics (40401)	\$1,357,169	\$1,357,169
Vital Records (40402)	\$6,416,078	\$6,416,078
Fund Sources:		
Special	\$7,156,746	\$7,156,746
Federal Trust	\$616,501	\$616,501